1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

S, HIGHWAY & Publc Works Sobd Wast Division
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: _1
DATE: 03/11/19

REFERENCE:  Bid No.: 318008

P.O. No.: 20182349
PROJECT: Albion Salt Storage Building
CONTRACTOR: _Sullivan Design Build

DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.:

2. Requested By: Contractor
3. Proposed Change: Reduction in footing size/reinforcing steel
4

Reason for Change: Changes were made to the size and reinforcement needed in some of the footings based
on contractor shop submittals and architect review

5. TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT: ($15,680.00)

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

ThE@TigiBaliContRACT AIIOIIRNAS. . et .o oo ieritetororsssisivarsaonsossonssssassiorssss s sesiveos sbiserassumonsts $1,202,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change OTerS.........cceeererreerserenceererisreressinssesesssesessseesesessnsssesessssasasess $0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was ........cocceeeeervemreereinininierenenieerenneteneseesssesns $1,202,000.00
The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of ..........ccccccevvreeiivnnenes ($15,680.00)
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be........cc.ccoovviiviininniiiiiiiinee, $1,186,320.00
Ths Campletion The Will De GRERRRERA BY ......v..ccoooicicimsnerssisnsassmssssssasnsassasnsorfessoseonssssassssisessssnsnsnsssasssossases 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is.........c.ccoccvveerurcereerenes 8/2/19
Approvals: M

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Divisifn

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasiné — Department ___ A/E __ PWHT ___

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\318008 - Albion Salt Storage Building\Rebid\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx

e — Ml R

s T | RSSO SRS e s TSI erpmerpesnessyescemanne:

——
!



