1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

S, HIGHWAY & Publc Works Sobd Waste Divsion
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 3
DATE: 04/10/19

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 318008

P.O. No.: 20182349
PROJECT: Albion Salt Storage Building
CONTRACTOR: Sullivan Design Build
DESCRIPTION:
1. Reference No.: CB #1

2. Requested By: Owner
3. Proposed Change: Additional electrical and building modifications
4

Reason for Change: _Changes to the original design of electrical service, lighting and power plan, equipment
and layout

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $30,747.90

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

Thic aiiial Cortmmet SITIOMIE WIS i vioiusiiionsssssisnmssisvsisssnsssssessssssansssisistassssssosshosrsvisnssssosossssssssssassts $1,202,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change OTderS..........ocureurusurerererseereusinisersusesesesessesessssnsessnssens ($15,680.00)
The Contract'amount prior'to this Change OTAEr WS ..........co.coeveiemnnassiosiosisnisiibasessssasrssasssessssssrssasas $1,186,320.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..............cccccvviviininennen, $30,747.90
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be......cc..cccoevviiiiivniiininiiinnsinnnne $1,217,067.90
TRECOIplelionIDate Wil Bo UG R D oot s saisiasens s S5sosforiifoissseaifinsnosssstnsonintoonsssassnssnsoussses 108 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is...........oceevvveninvniicnns 8/2/19
Approvals: M

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing _____ Department ____ A/E __ PWHT ____

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\318008 - Albion Salt Storage Building\Rebid\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx

G e T T s | RO ™

T O




