1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

NTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
X Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
KS HIGHWAY & Public Works Engineering Division

ATION  CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
CO.#| 4
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE | 05/20/19
PROJECT Albion Salt Storage Building
| ADDRESS 1015 County Highway A
Tl PU'RCH'A'SE ORD’TER‘ #_ | 20182349
" |BID/PROPOSAL# | 318008
| CONTRACTOR Sullivan Design Build
DESCRIPTION:
1 | REFERENCE#
2 | REQUESTEDBY | Owner
3 PROPOSED CH ANGE t((:)héggte él:roargf;ogtcr:::g;e.te to asphalt and adds 4 additional bollards
__"4'-'fn REASDN FOR CHANGE Change in floor material to improve resistance to degredation from
RN salt on vehicles freguentlng the building.
5 TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT G ($1,676.25)
**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**
The original Contract amount was: $1,202,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $46,866.40
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $1,248,866.40

The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in

the amount of: ($1,676.25)
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $1,247,190.15
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Qompletion as of the date of this 8/2/19
Change Order therefore is:
Signature Approvals:

[ W—Mj

i Contractor e ':' Public Works, Highway, & Transportation

Architect/Engineer (A/E) : i ‘ d Controller

" Public Works & Transportation Committee : Accounting

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AE PWHT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\318008 - Albion Salt Storage Building\Rebid\11 - Change Orders\PW Change Order NEW FINAL .docx



