1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

. TY DEPT. OF ~ Madison, Wisconsin 53713
S, HIGHWAY & e R e
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

R

9/27/2019

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee

ECT ' | Abion Salt Storage Building
Yy | 1015 County Highway A

* | 20182349

| 318008

| sullivan Design Build

Pk s

_ADDTOCONTRACT | $16,190.85
**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**
The original Contract amount was: $1,202,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $49,453.20
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $1,251,453.20
;I;ea%o:l‘tl:]aﬁf:amount will be increased by this Change Order in $16.190.85
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $1,267,644.05
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 8/2/2019

Change Order therefore is:
Signature Approvals:

Norks, Highway, & Transportation |

athar LAl L Y

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department A/E PWHT

H:Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\318008 - Albion Sait Storage Building\Rebid\11 - Change Orders\PW Change Order NEW FINAL.docx




